
Evy Lang, Supervisor of  
Programs and Services  

 905-303-0133 ext. 73632 

Join us for coffee, tea and cookies in the Lobby every Thursday afternoon. All residents, staff and visitors welcome.

LEGEND:  
(TH) Town Hall	 (L) Lobby	 (WA) West Assembly Room	 (AR) Activity Room / Sunroom	 (CY) Courtyard 
 
Programs subject to change in response to resident needs and requests.

Week 1  
August 1 to 3

Week 2  
August 4 to 10

Week 3
August 11 to 17

Week 4
August 18 to 24

Week 5 
August 25 to 31

Thursday, August 1
10 a.m. Pet Therapy with Scout 
(Floor 1)
10 a.m. Seated Zumba (Floor 2 AR)
Music with George: 
•  10:30 a.m. (Floor 2 AR)
•  1:30 p.m. (Floor 1 AR)

Friday, August 2
10:30 a.m. Catholic Mass (WA)
12 p.m. BBQ Lunch (Thornhill Lane)

Saturday, August 3
10 a.m. Ball Toss (Floor 1 AR)
2 p.m. Sing and Sort (Floor 1 AR)

Sunday, August 4
2 p.m. Ice Cream Treat Cart (Floor 2)

Monday, August 5
10 a.m. Helping Hands (Floor 2 AR)

Tuesday, August 6
OUTING DAY!
9:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. Tottenham 
Train Ride and Picnic Lunch

Wednesday, August 7
2 p.m. Ice Cream Truck Visit (L)

Thursday, August 8
10 a.m. Pet Therapy with Scout 
(Floor 2)
10 a.m. Seated Zumba (Floor 2 AR)

Friday, August 9
12 p.m. BBQ Lunch (Woodbridge Lane)

Saturday, August 10
2 p.m. Parking Lot Pizza Party with 
the Thornhill Cruisers Car Club

Sunday, August 11
2 p.m. Ice Cream Treat Cart (Floor 2)

Monday, August 12
Music Therapy:
9:30 a.m. Thornhill Lane (TH)
10:20 a.m. Woodbridge Lane (TH)
11:10 a.m. Floor 2 (Rm. 289)
2:15 p.m. Rosary (TH)

Tuesday, August 13
10 a.m. Dancing with Flori  
(Floor 2 AR)

Wednesday, August 14
10 a.m. August Birthday Party 
(Floor 2 AR)

Thursday, August 15
10 a.m. Pet Therapy with Scout 
(Floor 1)
10 a.m. Seated Zumba (Floor 2 AR)

Friday, August 16
12 p.m. BBQ Lunch (Nobleton Lane)

Saturday, August 17
2 p.m. Folk Music Sing -Along 
(Floor 1 AR)

Sunday, August 18
Music Therapy:
9:30 a.m. Thornhill Lane (TH)
10:20 a.m. Woodbridge Lane (TH)
11:10 a.m. Floor 2 (Rm. 289)
2 p.m. Lemonade Social (Floor 1 AR)

Monday, August 19
Music Therapy:
9:30 a.m. Thornhill Lane (TH)
10:20 a.m. Woodbridge Lane (TH)
11:10 a.m. Floor 2 (Rm. 289)
2:15 p.m. Rosary (TH)

Tuesday, August 20
10:30 a.m. New Life Church 
Service (TH)

Wednesday, August 21
10 a.m. Catholic Communion (All 
Home Areas)
2 p.m. Ice Cream Truck Visit (L)

Thursday, August 22
10 a.m. Pet Therapy with Scout 
(Floor 2)
10 a.m. Seated Zumba (Floor 2 AR)

Friday, August 23
12 p.m. BBQ Lunch (Kleinburg Lane)

Saturday, August 24
2 p.m. Baking: Funnel Cakes 
(Floor 2 AR)

Sunday, August 25
10 a.m. Bell Choir (TH)
2 p.m. Ice Cream Treat Cart (Floor 2)

Monday, August 26
Music Therapy:
9:30 a.m. Thornhill Lane (TH)
10:20 a.m. Woodbridge Lane (TH)
11:10 a.m. Floor 2 (Rm. 289)
2:15 p.m. Rosary (TH)

Tuesday, August 27
The CNE comes to MHC!
•  ��10 a.m. Games and Treats in the 

Lobby 
•  �2 p.m. Visit from Wild Things 

Petting Farm (L)
•  �6:30 p.m. Square Dancing Pub 

Night Show (WA)

Wednesday, August 28
10 a.m. Residents’ Council  
Meeting (TH)

Thursday, August 29
OUTING DAY!
9:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. South Simcoe 
Museum
10 a.m. Pet Therapy with Scout 
(Floor 1)
1:30 p.m. Dancing with Flori  
(Floor 1 AR)

Friday, August 30
10 a.m. Making Peach Sangria 
(Floor 2 AR) 
2 p.m. MHC Kitchen Tour  
(Space limited)

Saturday, August 31
2 p.m. August Birthday Party  
(Floor 1 AR)
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